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MANDATORY STUDENT FEE ADVISORY COMMITTEE MEMBERSHIP 
FISCAL 2012 COMMITTEE TO CONSIDER FISCAL 2013 FEES 

 
Member E-Mail Address Telephone 

Students (8 members)   
Elle Creel, President, (U) Undergraduate 
Student Body ecreel@gatech.edu 404-625-3225 

Austen Edwards, (U) Executive Vice 
President austen.o.edwards@gatech.edu 404-894-0345 

Brooke, McDaniel,(U) Junior Representative, 
Vice President of Communications bmcdaniel3@gatech.edu 404-625-3225 

Charley Crosson, (U) Vice President of 
Finance  CWCrosson@gatech.edu 404-625-3225 

Alex Walker, (U) Senior Representative, 
Class President, Special Assist. to President Alex.walker@gatech.edu 404-206-1044 

James Black (G) President, Graduate Student 
Body  jblack@gatech.edu 863-447-4039 

Kathy Schnure (G) VP Student Welfare kschnure@gatech.edu 404-625-3225 

Mihir Pathak (G) Executive Vice President  mihir@gatech.edu 610-883-1468 
Faculty and Staff (4 members including 2 
faculty and the Budget Director)   

Jim Kirk, Director – Exec Dir-Inst. Budget 
Planning & Administration (Co-Chair, 
MSFAC) 

jim.kirk@business.gatech.edu 404-894-7162 

Tina Lambert, Director –HR & Finance, Ivan 
Allen College tina.lambert@iac.gatech.edu  404-894-2602 

Raymond Vito, Vice Provost of Graduate 
and Undergraduate Studies  raymond.vito@provost.gatech.edu 404-894-2792 

Evans Harrell, II, Associate Dean, College of 
Sciences harrell@math.gatech.edu 303-894-3300 

   
   
Support to Committee:   
Jeannette Barnett, Institute Budget Planning 
and Administration jeannette.barnett@business.gatech.edu 404-894-4649 

 
 
NOTE:  Per the MSFAC policy the following individuals are ex-officio members of the committee:  
The ex-officio student Committee members shall be the Presidents of the Graduate and Undergraduate 
Student Government Associations, the Editor of the Technique, the Vice President for Finance and Chair 
of the Joint Finance Committee, and any other students appointed by the Student Government Association 
Presidents.  Ex-officio faculty and staff committee members may include the Vice President for Student 
Affairs, the Associate Vice President for Auxiliary Services and any other faculty or staff appointed by 
the President. 
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